Mod. AES- 110 cod. 13310011
Mod. AES- 15 0 cod. 13330015
Mod. AES- 2 8 cod. 132 7 002 8
Mod. AES- 7 5 cod. 132 9 007 5
Mod. AES-12
C od. 1307 0112
2 4
STERILIZATION AUTOCLAVE “STERICLAV-S”“NEW

It indicates the nº of programme, temperature and time and, in second row, it gives us the informationof the phase
where the sterilization cycle is at that moment.
Thus, during the cycle you can see:
• PU R G E-H EATIN G : air and heating purge
• H EATIN G : heating and pressure increasing
• STER IL IZ IN G : sterilization period when the progammed temperature is reached, and while the sterilization time
lasts.
• CO O L IN G : cooling phase (with natural loss of heat), which takes from the end of the sterilization time until the
EN D O F TH E PR O CESS.
• PR O CESS CO MPL ETED: It informs of the end of the sterilization cycle, which does not arrive until the autoclave’s
chamber is at 95ºC. At that moment, the lid can be opened.
26
CAPACITY INTERIOR MEASURES EXT. MEASURES mm. POWER WHEIGHT
CODE REF. LITERS Ø x  HEIGHT mm. He ig h t x  Wid th  x  De p th W K g
13070112 AES-12 13 250 x 270 520 x 490 x 500 1.000 35
13270028 AES-28 28 300 x 400 1.010 x 510 x 560 2.000 60
13290075 AES-75 75 400 x 600 1.090 x 620 x 730 3.000 85
13310011 AES-110 110 400 x 850 1.330 x 630 x 730 4.500 114
13330015 AES-150 150 500 x 750 1.310 x 760 x 850 6.000 140
FOR USEFUL MEASURES Nº OF B ASK ETS WEIGHT
CODE REF. AUTOCLAVE Ø x  HEIGHT mm PER AUTOCLAVE K G
90130112 CI-12 AES-12 225 x 215 1 1
90130228 CI-28 AES-28 280 x 200 2 1,5

er
ili
zi
ng
Va
cu
um
H
ea
tin
g
31
Cod. 90131400Cod. 90131400
CAPACITY INTERIOR MEASURES EXT. MEASURES mm. POWER WHEIGHT
CODE REF. LITERS Ø x HEIGHT mm. Height x Width x Depth W Kg
13360028 AE-28-DRY 28 300 x 400 1.010 x 510 x 560 2.000 60
13380075 AE-75-DRY 75 400 x 600 1.090 x 620 x 730 3.000 85
13400011 AE-110-DRY 110 400 x 850 1.330 x 630 x 730 4.500 114
13420015 AE-150-DRY 150 500 x 750 1.310 x 760 x 850 6.000 140
Fully supplied with perforated tray heating element protector and without baskets.
AE-110-dry and AE-150-dry models, are only supplied for tree-phase electric current 220v 0 380 v + neutral
FLEXIBLE HEART PROBE PT-100
Recommended for the sterilization of culture mediums in flasks of 1